
2026 
 

COUNTY AUDITOR 
APPROVED 

 
COURT APPOINTED 
REPRESENTATION 
DISBURSEMENTS 

 
 

 
FOR COURT DATE:  NOVEMBER 10, 2025 
THE ATTACHED CLAIMS AGAINST COLLIN COUNTY FOR THE 
PERIOD ENDING:  OCTOBER 30, 2025 
ARE HEREBY APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL 
GOVERNMENT CODE 113.064 BY THE COUNTY AUDITOR AND 
ARE SUBMITTED TO COMMISSIONERS COURT FOR FINAL 
APPROVAL. 
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS:  $243,287.54 
 



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 1 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

10/30/2025 $250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00

$250.00

10/30/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$650.00

$650.00

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID366F

$600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID366F

$750.00

$750.00

10/30/2025 $390.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$390.00

$390.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$2,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

ANGELINO, JAMES S
30451

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30451

Total For Vendor ANGELINO, JAMES S

Vendor Name Object Description

ALBANO LAW           
30462

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30462

Total For Vendor ALBANO LAW             

Court Appointed Representation Disbursements For 11/10/25 Court

BORSERINE LAW                      
30389

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30389

Total For Vendor BORSERINE LAW                      

BLACKFISH INTELLIGENCE             
557416

10/30/2025
OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

Total for Check #557416

Total For Vendor BLACKFISH INTELLIGENCE             

BRACAMONTE LAW
30474

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 2 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$5,500.00

$5,500.00

10/30/2025 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00

$700.00

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$840.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$505.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$505.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$505.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$505.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$8,035.00

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

BRANNAN, QUIENCY
30461

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30461

Total For Vendor BRANNAN, QUIENCY

 

Total for Check #30474

Total For Vendor BRACAMONTE LAW

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30450

CHESLEY & PERALES
30450

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 3 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$8,035.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$4,400.00

$4,400.00

10/30/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$650.00

$650.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$2,750.00

$2,750.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

COLLIN COUNTY LAW GROUP            
30405

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30405

Total For Vendor COLLIN COUNTY LAW GROUP            

Total For Vendor CHESLEY & PERALES

  

CURRAN, MICHAEL D
30459

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30459

Total For Vendor CURRAN, MICHAEL D

CONGDON CRIMINAL DEFENSE           
30424

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30424

Total For Vendor CONGDON CRIMINAL DEFENSE           

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 4 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$1,156.67 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$1,156.67 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$1,156.66 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$280.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$110.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$30.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$190.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$200.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$60.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$50.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$20.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$6,710.00

$6,710.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$905.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$205.80 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID199A

$1,760.80

$1,760.80

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30455

DANIEL, TERRI
30455

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor DANIEL, TERRI

DEATON, PATRICIA G
30403

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #30403

Total For Vendor DEATON, PATRICIA G



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 5 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$850.00

$850.00

10/30/2025 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00

$700.00

$360.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$110.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$70.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$440.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$2,530.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$3,510.00

$3,510.00

10/30/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5N

$650.00

$650.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

DFW LEGAL
30408

10/30/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30408

Total For Vendor DFW LEGAL

DODD LAW OFFICES                   
30464

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30464

Total For Vendor DODD LAW OFFICES                   

DITSCH, KAREN A
30463

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30463

Total For Vendor DITSCH, KAREN A

 

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

DOTZEL CALHOUN
30444

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30444

Total For Vendor DOTZEL CALHOUN



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 6 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$4,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$3,200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$9,800.00

$9,800.00

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$1,350.00

$1,350.00

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$1,300.00

$1,300.00

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

DUNAGAN LAW
30421

10/30/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30421

Total For Vendor DUNAGAN LAW

FIERRO LAW                         
30414

10/30/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30414

Total For Vendor FIERRO LAW                         

EKEH LAW FIRM

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #

Total For Vendor EKEH LAW FIRM

FITTS AND CASTLEMAN
30439

10/30/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30439

Total For Vendor FITTS AND CASTLEMAN

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 7 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$950.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$866.67 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$416.67 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$416.66 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$1,300.00

$1,300.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30443

Total For Vendor GARNER FIRM

GOODWIN, RANDAL
30437

10/30/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30437

Total For Vendor GOODWIN, RANDAL

GOHEEN & O'TOOLE
30475

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30475

Total For Vendor GOHEEN & O'TOOLE

GARNER FIRM
30443

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

                        

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 8 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380Z

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$6,550.00

$6,550.00

10/30/2025 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00

$700.00

$730.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$390.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

HEIDENHEIMER, MARK
30391

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30391

Total For Vendor HEIDENHEIMER, MARK

HARRISON LAW                       
30409

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30409

Total For Vendor HARRISON LAW                       

HILL, CAROLYN A
30441

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 9 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$2,245.00

$2,245.00

10/30/2025 $1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$900.00

$900.00

$230.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID470A

$220.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID470A

$450.00

$450.00

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5N

$2,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

Total For Vendor HILL, CAROLYN A

ISMAIL, SHAWN
30419

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30419

Total For Vendor ISMAIL, SHAWN

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30441

KELLER & STARK
30446

10/30/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30446

Total For Vendor KELLER & STARK

KEEVER, CHELSI
30467

10/30/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30467

Total For Vendor KEEVER, CHELSI

KLECKNER, DAVID
557354

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 10 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$5,250.00

$5,250.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$3,050.00

$3,050.00

10/30/2025 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00

$700.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380Z

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380Z

$900.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$5,000.00

KLEIN ELDREDGE                     
30420

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30420

Total For Vendor KLEIN ELDREDGE                     

 

Total for Check #557354

Total For Vendor KLECKNER, DAVID

KYLE K SHAW           
30473

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30473

KNAPP LAW FIRM                     
30460

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30460

Total For Vendor KNAPP LAW FIRM                     



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 11 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$5,000.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$2,200.00

$2,200.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

10/30/2025 $1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

10/30/2025 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$700.00

$700.00

10/30/2025 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$700.00

             

Total For Vendor KYLE K SHAW           

LAW FIRM OF CARL CEDER             
30413

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30413

Total For Vendor LAW FIRM OF CARL CEDER             

LAFLEUR LAW                        
30410

10/30/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30410

Total For Vendor LAFLEUR LAW                        

LAW OFFICE OF BRANDY DOUGLAS       
30415

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30415

LAW OFFICE OF ARMANDO NUNEZ        
30469

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30469

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF ARMANDO NUNEZ        

LAW OFFICE OF APRIL EVANS 
DOYLE    

30476
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30476

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF APRIL EVANS DOYLE    



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 12 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$700.00

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380Z

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$4,750.00

$4,750.00

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

           

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF BRANDY DOUGLAS       

LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS 
FREDERICKS

30477
10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30477

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS FREDERICKS

           

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 13 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$3,725.00

$3,725.00

10/30/2025 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$700.00

$700.00

$4,700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$3,583.33 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$583.33 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICE OF H ALEX FULLER        
30402

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30402

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF H ALEX FULLER        

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30400

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICE OF DAWN HEDLUND       
30400

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF DAWN R HEDLUND       

             



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 14 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$2,583.34 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$14,750.00

$14,750.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$2,800.00

10/30/2025 $14,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTMUR131

$14,500.00

$17,300.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

30458
10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30458

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN HAYWOOD

LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA         
30453

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF JOSHUA ANDOR         

LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN 
HAYWOOD

30396
10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30396

30397
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30397

LAW OFFICE OF JOSHUA ANDOR         



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 15 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$2,200.00

$2,200.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$1,300.00

$1,300.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$2,050.00

$2,050.00

10/30/2025 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$700.00

$700.00

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

             

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30453

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA         

LAW OFFICE OF MATTHEW 
GALLAGHER    

30456
10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30456

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MATTHEW GALLAGHER    

LAW OFFICE OF MAC MORRIS           
557247

10/30/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #557247

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MAC MORRIS           

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL DIAZ
30472

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30472

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL G DIAZ

         



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 16 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$1,750.00

$1,750.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$2,950.00

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICE OF WESLEY DESMOND     
30465

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30465

Total for Check #30401

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MITCHELL R NOLTE     

LAW OFFICE OF MITO GONZALEZ
30466

10/30/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30466

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MITO GONZALEZ

LAW OFFICE OF MITCHELL NOLTE     
30401

10/30/2025



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 17 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$2,950.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGZ

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$1,650.00

$1,650.00

10/30/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$650.00

$650.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$750.00

$750.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$1,300.00

$1,300.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

         

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF WESLEY W DESMOND     

LAW OFFICES OF BILL STOVALL 
30392

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30392

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF BILL J STOVALL   

LAW OFFICE OF WILLIS MA            
30423

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30423

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF WILLIS MA            

LAW OFFICES OF JOHN 
SETTERBERG     

557298
10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #557298

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF JOHN SETTERBERG     

LAW OFFICES OF HUNTER 
BIEDERMAN    

30434
10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30434

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF HUNTER BIEDERMAN    

                

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 18 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

                

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 19 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

                

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 20 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU            
30449

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 21 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$420.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$107.50 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$107.50 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$107.50 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$107.50 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$40.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$30.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

                

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 22 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$90.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$90.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$90.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$90.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$90.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

                

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 23 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$70.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$70.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$70.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$70.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$70.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$130.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$16,375.00

$16,375.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$2,700.00

$2,700.00

$1,080.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID429A

$2,075.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID429A

$315.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID429A

                

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU            

LAW OFFICES OF SALLYE WILTON       
30388

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30388

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF SALLYE WILTON       

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30449

                   
557396

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 24 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$206.15 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID429A

$0.74 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID429A

$3,676.89

$3,676.89

10/30/2025 $625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$625.00

$625.00

10/30/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$650.00

$650.00

$4,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$4,700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

MARSH, KELSEY
30425

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30425

Total For Vendor MARSH, KELSEY

MADDOX LAW           
30406

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30406

Total For Vendor MADDOX LAW              

LI FAMILY LAW GROUP                
557396

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #557396

Total For Vendor LI FAMILY LAW GROUP                

  

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 25 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$13,300.00

$13,300.00

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$500.00

$500.00

10/30/2025 $100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$100.00

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30448

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MCDANIEL, DANNY R
30448

10/30/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MOLTZ, ZAN
30435

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30435

Total For Vendor MCDANIEL, DANNY R

MILLER, STEPHEN H
557379

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #557379

Total For Vendor MILLER, STEPHEN H



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 26 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$100.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$1,400.00

$1,400.00

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$950.00

$950.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$1,950.00

$1,950.00

 

Total For Vendor MOLTZ, ZAN

O'BRYAN, MARK
30470

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30470

Total For Vendor O'BRYAN, MARK

MY DALLAS CRIMINAL LAWYER
30427

10/30/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30427

Total For Vendor MY DALLAS CRIMINAL LAWYER

PETRAZIO LAW FIRM                  
30411

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30411

Total For Vendor PETRAZIO LAW FIRM                  

PASK LAW                           
30478

10/30/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30478

Total For Vendor PASK LAW                           



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 27 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$2,150.00

$2,150.00

10/30/2025 $84.85 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$84.85

$84.85

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$1,300.00

$1,300.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$3,850.00

QUILLING, SELANDER, LOWNDS, 
WINSLETT & MOSER

30393
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30393

Total For Vendor QUILLING, SELANDER, LOWNDS

PRICE FIRM
30412

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30412

Total For Vendor PRICE FIRM

ROSENTHAL, KALABUS & 
THERRIAN

30404
10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30404

RICHARDSON, PAUL
30438

10/30/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30438

Total For Vendor RICHARDSON, PAUL



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 28 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$3,850.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$1,350.00

$1,350.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$1,600.00

$1,600.00

10/30/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$650.00

$650.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$2,900.00

$2,900.00

   

Total For Vendor ROSENTHAL, KALABUS & THERRIAN

SCHOMBURGER, JOHN
30429

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30429

Total For Vendor SCHOMBURGER, JOHN

ROWLAND, AL
30471

10/30/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30471

Total For Vendor ROWLAND, AL

SERA, GENE
557301

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #557301

Total For Vendor SERA, GENE

SEARS LAW FIRM                     
30395

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30395

Total For Vendor SEARS LAW FIRM                     



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 29 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$1,150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$866.67 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$866.67 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$866.66 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$6,750.00

$6,750.00

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

SPENCER, WESLEY
557384

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #557384

Total For Vendor SPENCER, WESLEY

STEELE, APRIL
30430

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$6,700.00

$6,700.00

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$2,050.00

$2,050.00

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1N

$1,400.00

$1,400.00

10/30/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$650.00

$650.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$1,350.00

$1,350.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

UNDERWOOD LAW OFFICE
30431

10/30/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30431

Total For Vendor UNDERWOOD LAW OFFICE

Total for Check #30430

Total For Vendor STEELE, APRIL

TIDWELL LAW FIRM
30426

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30426

Total For Vendor TIDWELL LAW FIRM

 

WADAS, DERK
30436

10/30/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30436

Total For Vendor WADAS, DERK

VOYLES, BRADLEY
30457

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30457

Total For Vendor VOYLES, BRADLEY

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 10/30/2025 1:16:39 PM Page 31 of 33

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$3,800.00

$3,800.00

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$5,700.00

$5,700.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$2,300.00

$2,300.00

WOZNIAK LAW                        
557414

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #557414

Total For Vendor WOZNIAK LAW                        

WEAVER, RICHARD
30428

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30428

Total For Vendor WEAVER, RICHARD

WRIGHT, STEVEN
557316

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #557316

Total For Vendor WRIGHT, STEVEN
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$243,287.54GRAND TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS - 85
NUMBER OF TRANSACTIONS - 457

WYNNE SMITH & YOUNG
30416

10/30/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30416

Total For Vendor WYNNE SMITH & YOUNG



CTID199A COURT IND DEF-199TH AD LITEM
CTID199F COURT IND DEF-199TH FELONY
CTID219F COURT IND DEF-219TH FELONY
CTID219Z COURT IND DEF - 219 FELONY MHMC
CTID296F COURT IND DEF-296TH FELONY
CTID296Z COURT IND DEF - 296 FELONY MHMC
CTID366F COURT IND DEF-366TH FELONY
CTID366Z COURT IND DEF - 366 FELONY MHMC
CTID380F COURT IND DEF-380TH FELONY
CTID380Z COURT IND DEF - 380 FELONY MHMC
CTID401F COURT IND DEF-401ST FELONY
CTID401Z COURT IND DEF - 401 FELONY MHMC
CTID416F COURT IND DEF - 416th Felony
CTID417J COURT IND DEF - 417th Juvenile
CTID417MHJ COURT IND DEF - 417th Mental Health Court Juvenile
CTID429A COURT IND DEF-429TH AD LITEM
CTID469A COURT IND DEF-469TH AD LITEM
CTID470A COURT IND DEF-470TH AD LITEM
CTIDCL1M COURT IND DEF-CCL1 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL1N COURT IND DEF - CCL1 NON INDIG
CTIDCL2M COURT IND DEF-CCL2 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL3M COURT IND DEF-CCL3 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL4M COURT IND DEF-CCL4 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL5M COURT IND DEF-CCL5 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL5N COURT IND DEF - CCL5 NON INDIG
CTIDCL6M COURT IND DEF-CCL6 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL7M COURT IND DEF-CCL7 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDMAGF COURT IND DEF - MAGISTRATION-FELONY
CTIDMAGM COURT IND DEF - MAGISTRATION-MISDEMEANOR
CTIDMAGZ COURT IND DEF - MAGISTRATION-MHMC
CTMUR131 COURT CAPITAL MURDER
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